
7 8 5

13 7

10 13 10

12 19 17 5

12 9

18

16
17

10

16 15 17

17
17 9

15

4

16

17

18

15

11

14

18

20

18

19

15

9

14

8 10

12

Station 01
44.24334

-69.17352

Po
nd

 RdHatchet Mountain Rd

Cr
ab

tre
e R

d

Loon Ln

DereksWay

Mountain

View Ln

Becki Ln

Bryan Ln

Shore Rd

Seacoast R
d

Lo
rd 

Rd

Sa
nd

y P
oin

t R
d

Smith Dr

Sacoia Ridge Way

Tru
e L

n

Grassow Loop

Ba
ck 

Pa
stu

re 
Ln

Meadow Ln

Morey Hill Rd

Gi
ls 

Hi
ll D

r

Luce Ln

Payson Path

Barne
stown R

d

0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.2 1.5 Miles µ

Hope, Knox Co. - Delorme Page 14 - 266 acres
MIDAS # 4806Hobbs Pond
RoadsKJ Boat Launch E< Lake Sample Stations Depth (FT)# Town Lines


